
FIB Issue No.
Tender Dates: 18-Nov-25
Bids Close: 10:00 AM 18-Nov-25
Results Announced on CSD
Settlement Date: 19-Nov-25

Total Amount Offered (F$m): 100

Auction Results

Total Successful Bids (F$m)
Successful Range (%)
W/Avg Successful Yields (%)

FJ1479311920

-
-

20 August 2030
5.00
2.10

-

ISIN
Coupon Rate  (%)
Maturity Date 
Total Bids Submitted (F$m)
Tendered Range (%)

  Fiji Government Infrastructure Bond (FIB) Re-opening
Tender Results

2025-2026/2<R6>

20-year
FJ1479311938

5.50

5-year

2.06

5.75

20 August 2045
144.60

5.70-5.75
144.60

5.70-5.75

# Public


