

Fiji Government Infrastructure Bond (FIB) Re-opening Tender Results

FIB Issue No. 2025-2026/2<R6>

Tender Dates: 18-Nov-25

Bids Close: 10:00 AM 18-Nov-25

Results Announced on CSD **Settlement Date:** 19-Nov-25

Total Amount Offered (F\$m): 100

Auction Results

	5-year	20-year
ISIN	FJ1479311920	FJ1479311938
Coupon Rate (%)	2.06	5.50
Maturity Date	20 August 2030	20 August 2045
Total Bids Submitted (F\$m)	5.00	144.60
Tendered Range (%)	2.10	5.70-5.75
Total Successful Bids (F\$m)	-	144.60
Successful Range (%)	-	5.70-5.75
W/Avg Successful Yields (%)	-	5.75